
Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team
3/4/2024 Monday 6:30pm 4 Texas A&M Alabama
3/5/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 7 LSU Florida
3/6/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 7 Texas  Georgia
3/7/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 4 Florida UCLA
3/8/2024 Friday 5:00pm 5 Georgia Texas A&M
3/8/2024 Friday 6:30pm 4 Alabama LSU
3/9/2024 Saturday 9:00am 4 UCLA Texas  

3/11/2024 Monday 6:30pm 4 LSU Texas
3/12/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 7 Florida Georgia
3/12/2024 Tuesday 6:30pm 4 Texas A&M UCLA
3/14/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 4 Alabama Florida
3/15/2024 Friday 5:00pm 5 LSU Texas A&M
3/15/2024 Friday 5:00pm 7 UCLA Georgia
3/16/2024 Saturday 9:00am 4 Texas Alabama

3/18/2024 Monday 6:30pm 4 Georgia Texas
3/19/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 4 Texas A&M Alabama
3/20/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 7 UCLA Florida
3/21/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 4 Alabama LSU
3/22/2024 Friday 5:00pm 7 Georgia Texas A&M
3/23/2024 Saturday 1:30pm 1 Texas UCLA
3/23/2024 Saturday 1:30pm 1 Right LSU Florida

3/25/2024 Monday 6:30pm 4 Florida Texas
3/26/2024 Tuesday 6:30pm 4 Georgia LSU
3/27/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 7 Texas A&M UCLA
3/27/2024 Wednesday 6:30pm 4 Texas Alabama

4/1/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Texas A&M Texas
4/2/2024 Tuesday 6:30pm 4 Georgia Alabama
4/3/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 LSU Florida
4/4/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 4 Alabama UCLA
4/5/2024 Friday 5:00pm 5 Texas  Georgia
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Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team
4/6/2024 Saturday 9:00am 4 Florida Texas A&M
4/6/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 1 UCLA LSU

4/8/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Texas A&M UCLA
4/9/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 7 Alabama Florida

4/10/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 LSU Texas
4/11/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 4 UCLA Georgia
4/12/2024 Friday 5:00pm 7 LSU Texas A&M
4/13/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 4 Texas Alabama
4/13/2024 Saturday 3:00pm 1 Florida Georgia

4/15/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 LSU Florida
4/16/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 7 Texas A&M Alabama
4/17/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Texas Georgia
4/18/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 4 Florida UCLA
4/19/2024 Friday 5:00pm 7 Alabama LSU
4/20/2024 Saturday 9:00am 4 Georgia Texas A&M
4/20/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 1 UCLA Texas

4/22/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Alabama Texas
4/23/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 7 LSU Georgia
4/23/2024 Tuesday 6:30pm 4 Texas Texas A&M
4/24/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Texas A&M UCLA
4/25/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 4 Texas Florida
4/26/2024 Friday 5:00pm 7 Georgia Alabama
4/27/2024 Saturday 9:00am 4 UCLA LSU
4/27/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 1 Florida Texas A&M

4/29/2024 Monday 5:00pm 4 LSU Florida
4/30/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 4 Texas A&M Texas
5/1/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 4 UCLA Alabama
5/2/2024 Thursday 5:00pm 4 Georgia Texas A&M

***End of Pool Play.  The end of Season Tournament Schedule will be updated as seedings 
are determined.  View the Tournament Schedule for Seeding and Schedule. *** 


